
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Water 
Pollution & 
Control 

Story County Edge of Field 
Project 

3 $240,389.42 Hands On Excavating LLC $-(4,832.30) $4,871.10 J. Dunn KS 

Public Works Hauling to Boone County 
Landfill 

1 $200,000.00 Waste Management of 
Ames 

$0.00 $34,260.00 B. Phillips JB 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 
 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: June 2023 
For City Council Date: July 11, 2023 

Item No. 5


